
Glenaeon OOSH – Holiday Care Program 
121 Edinburgh Road, Castlecrag, & 5a Glenroy Ave, Middle Cove, NSW 2068 

Fri 23rd June to Fri 14th July 2017 

Friends: – PLEASE DO invite your friends from other schools. All are welcome!!   Cost: from $75 /day Hours:  8:15am to 5.30pm      

More Details & Enrolment at: www.glenaeonoosh.com.au    Email Forms to:   childcareservice@hotmail.com    Glenaeon VAC Flyer Jun-Jul17 
 

     Fri 23rd Jun 
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    Craft & Gift Day 
Make natural craft & gifts for 

a special someone 

 

 
 

 Mon 26th Jun Tue 27th Jun Wed 28th Jun Thurs 29th Jun Fri 30th Jun 
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Terrariums & 
Fairy Gardens 

 
Create a miniature 

world of your very own. 

Winter Baking 

  
Learn to make Bread from 
different cultures, make 

home-made Jam and 
winter treats to enjoy. 

Candle Making 

  
Learn how to make 

dipped, poured and rolled 
natural candles. 

Bush Day & Treasure 
Hunt 

 
Explore beautiful bushland & 

find hidden treasure.  

Paper Making 
 

 
Learn how paper is made 
and create a unique paper 

gift to bring home. 
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 SENIORS CAMP 
Chef for the day 

 

 

SENIORS 
 Candle Decoration 

Workshop 

 

SENIORS 

Bush Team Challenge 
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 Mon 3rd Jul Tue 4th Jul Wed 5th Jul Thurs 6th Jul Fri 7th Jul 
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Felting 

 
A day of beautiful craft 

Candle Making 

 
 

Further candle making and 

decorating skills. 

 

  Body Art 

 
Crazy Hair, face painting 

& fun games day.  

  Bamboo Craft 
Create own bamboo 

design to take home. 

   

Gourmet Pizza & 

Games Day 

Cook up a storm! 
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SENIORS  

Felting technique 

workshop 

 

SENIORS CAMP 
Outdoor Team Challenge 

Candle making then go 
bush for team challenge. 

 

SENIORS CAMP 

Design & learn to 

apply Henna Tattoos 

 

SENIORS CAMP 

Craft a Bamboo stick & 

learn bamboo martial art  

 

SENIORS  

Games challenge 

 

 

 Mon 10th Jul Tue 11th Jul Wed 12th Jul Thurs 13th Jul Fri 14th Jul 
 

 Paper Mache 
Create a beautiful bowl 

or mask. 

 
 

MIDDLE COVE 

(Exc) 

Circus Day 
All the fun of the circus. 
Learn to juggle, human 

pyramid, clowning & more. 

 
MIDDLE COVE (Exc) 

Winter Fair 

 
Winter lanterns, soup for 
lunch (Bring a Vegetable) 

campfire & stories 

MIDDLE COVE (Exc) 

Magnificent Art 

 
Enjoy a relaxed day of 
creating a variety of 

beautiful art. 

CASTLECRAG 

Wool Day 

Learn to Knit 
From fleece to finished work. 

Carding, dyeing & more. 

  
CASTLECRAG 

 SENIORS  

Mache sculpture 

workshop. Create 

your own design. 

SENIORS  

Walk the tightrope and 

learn the skills of fire 

juggling. (No flames!) 

SENIORS  

Organise the fair 

events, prepare the 

campfire and winter 

warmers. 

SENIORS  

Climb Harbour Pylon & 

Photography Challenge 
Bus trip to the city to climb the 

pylon. Bring own camera to 
photograph a masterpiece 

(cameras available to share) 
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